NEXITY SA

NEXITY SA

ISIN:  FR0010112524 WKN:

Overview

2024/06/26 17:30:00

Price
8.83 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

2.79% (0.24)

FR0010112524
NXI

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Other
Stock

492 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.33 EUR (3,000)
11.33 EUR (3,000)
9.03 EUR

9.03 EUR

8.83 EUR

8.59 EUR

13.951 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010112524&ID_NOTATION=28657273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010112524&ID_NOTATION=28657273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1189f29a4073660789b273139cfc5c5fe1471bcdc9997c948c0c50ec112c5ad4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b0f06fe203fdece6&time=1719509343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3359257ef1180ac874ced008f1f3f296588c6c132e2d964bd9a71f8fbb0702f0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e73d6f95d8f70f08&time=1719509343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7986ad2d1849aa74186c8ea5e66dee5b54d909ad64b441beded881896914eb1a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10cccc9a4e573ee8d&time=1719509343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=062a7ab502af8704a82068c80c1e16849cb8e514a88c53c10c6c928799bd9cbf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7568fc5562be898b8&time=1719509343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87a5491f0b2495cc3dd4f503a7eacf3d66642608facac7dc266867bd4f4093f4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44d630772faf000d3&time=1719509343&tool=RSC

NEXITY SA

Details

2024/06/26 17:30:00

Price
8.83 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.79% (0.24)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.01 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 11.14 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 11.12 EUR (0)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEXITY SA

ISIN FR0010112524
Symbol NXI
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 492 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.33 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 11.33 EUR (3,000)
Open 9.03 EUR
High 9.03 EUR
Low 8.83 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.59 EUR
VWAP 13.951 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -48.03% -51.11% -79.11%
Perf (abs.) -8.16 -9.23 -33.43
Beta 1.60 1.14 0.87
Volatility 56.11 52.29 41.54

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 16:26
06/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
06/26

Munich 2024/ 08:05
06/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 06/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:02

13.41 EUR (201)
17.15 EUR (2024/01/05)
8.59 EUR (2024/06/25)
19.06 EUR (2023/07/13)
8.59 EUR (2024/06/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

8.94 $$$  0.03 7

8.74 EUR 0.00 9

8.695 EUR 0.00 1

8.83 EUR 0.00 2

8.585 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28657273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306672966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10716812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10714958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10733449

NEXITY SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

- - 0.00
17:35 8.765 EUR 4.72

- - 0.00

08:11 8.63 EUR 0.00

08:05 8.59 EUR 0.00

1,825
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444849536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10703289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126421
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10714779

NEXITY SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NEXITY SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Agnés Nahum
Alain Dinin
Bertrand Blanpain
Bruno Angles
Bruno Catelin
Charles-Henri
Filippi

Jéréme Grivet
Karine Suzzarini
Luc Touchet
Luce Gendry
Magali Smets

Myriam El-Khomri

Soumia Belaidi
Malinbaum

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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